






9‘w§~B©, ‘§Jidma, 2 OmZodmar 2018

AQr Am{U eVu
1) B©-{bbmd ""Ogo Amho OoWo Amho'' Am{U ""Ogo Amho Oo Amho'' VÎdmda H aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b.
2) {bbmd {dH« s/~mobr Ho di ""Am°ZbmB©Z Bbo³Q´ m°{ZH {~qSJ'' nÜXVrZo https://www.bankeauctions.com ¶m do~gmB©Q‘m’© V hmoB©b.
3) BAa aH ‘ogh XñVmdoO Am°ZbmB©Z ~mobr gmXa H aÊ¶mMr A§{V‘ VmarI : 18/01/2018 amoOr Xþ. 3.00 n¶ªV.
4) B©-{bbmdmMr VmarI Am{U doi 19/01/2018 amoOr g. 11.45 Vo Xþ. 01.15 (^màdo) àË¶oH s 5 {‘{ZQm§À¶m A‘¶m©{XV E³ñQ oÝeÝggh.
5) BÀNwH ~mobrXmam§Zr d¡Y B©-‘ob Am¶Sr YmaU Ho bobm Agmdm Am{U Ë¶m§Mo Zmd nmoQ ©b https://www.bankeauctions.com ¶oWo Zm|XUrH¥ V H amdo Am{U Ë¶m§Mo ¶wOa

Am¶Sr Am{U nmgdS © {dZmewëH ‘o. gr 1 B§{S¶m àm. {b. ¶m§À¶mH SyZ àmá H amdoV, Á¶m‘wio Vo Am°ZbmB©Z B©-{bbmdmV gh^mJr hmoD eH VmV.
6) àñVm{dV ~mobrXmam§Zr B©-{bbmdmg§~§Yr Am°ZbmB©Z Q´ oqZJ ‘o. gr 1 B§{S¶m àm. {b., ßbm°Q H« . 301, CÚmoJ {dhma, ’o O-2, JwaJmd, h[a¶mUm-122015 Xÿa. hoënbmB©Z

H« . +91-124-4302020/21/22/23/24, lr. hare JmodSm, Xÿa. +91 9594597555, lr. JUoe nmQrb Xÿa. + 91 9821690968, hoënbmB©Z B©-‘ob
Am¶Sr: support@bankeauctions.com ¶oWyZ ¿¶mdo.

7) Bgmam AZm‘V a³H ‘ (BAa) ¶mMm AmaQrOrEg/EZB©E’ Qr/’§ S Q´ mÝñ’ aÛmao àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar, H m°nm}aoeZ ~±H , RmUo emIm (0130) RmUo, ImVo H« .
013001601999999, Am¶E’ Eg H moS CORP0000130 ¶oWo ^aUm H amdr. {‘iH VrMo {ZarjU qH dm H moUË¶mhr ‘m{hVrH [aVm H¥ n¶m lr. h‘gm ÜdOm
Ama., ghm. ‘hmì¶dñWmnH , ‘mo~mB©b H« . 7710049130 ¶m§Zm g§nH© H amdm.

8) gdm}ƒ/¶eñdr ~mobrXmam§À¶m ~m~VrV BAaMr a³H ‘ g‘m¶mo{OV H aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b, AÝ¶Wm {dH« sÀ¶m {ZpíMVrnmgyZ 7 H m‘H mOmÀ¶m {Xdgm§V naV Ho br OmB©b.
BAada H moUVohr ì¶mO {Xbo OmUma Zmhr.

9) BÀNwH njH ma 11/01/2018 ¶m doioV nyd©gyMZm XoD Z {‘iH VrMr nmhUr H ê eH VmV.
10) gdm}ƒ/¶eñdr ~mobrXmamZo 25% ~mobr/IaoXr a³H ‘ Ëd[aV amoI/SrSr/AmaQrOrEg/EZBE’ Qr/B§QaZoQ Q´ Ýg’ a/dQdÊ¶mgmnoj MoH Zo AmYr ^abobr BAa dOm

H ê Z ^amdr. Cd©[aV 75% {dH« s a³H ‘ àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§H SyZ {dH« sÀ¶m {ZpíMVrZ§Va 15 ì¶m {Xder qH dm Ë¶mnydu (~±Ho À¶m doioV) qH dm àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar
gd©ñdr Ë¶m§À¶m ñdoÀN oZo boIr ‘mÝ¶ H aVrb Aem dmTrd ‘wXVrV O‘m H aUo Amdí¶H Amho.

11) {dH« sÀ¶m g§X^m©V àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§Zr ~mobr ñdrH maë¶mZ§Va H gya Ho ë¶mg, BAa Oá Ho br OmB©b. gdm}ƒ ~mobrXmam§Zm Cº {‘iH VrMo ¶eñdr ~mobrXma/IaoXrXma
åhUyZ VoìhmM Kmo{fV Ho bo OmB©b, Oa Vo ~mobrgmRr H m¶ÚmZo nmÌ AgVrb.

12) ~±H {bbmdmA§VJ©V {‘iH VrÀ¶m g§X^m©Vrb H moUVohr AmH ma, YmaUm{YH ma, ~moOm qH dm H moUVohr AÝ¶ emgH s¶ qH dm H moUË¶mhr AÝ¶ WH ~mH sH [aVm O~m~Xma
amhUma Zmhr. ~mobrXmam§Zm øm ~m~VrV Ë¶m§À¶m ~mOyZo ¶mo½¶ Vnerb {‘i{dÊ¶mMm g„m XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.

13) {dH« s à‘mUnÌ ’ ³V IaoXrXma/AO©Xmam§À¶m Zmdo Omar H aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U H moUË¶mhr AÝ¶ ZmdmZo Omar H aÊ¶mV ¶oUma Zmhr.
14) ¶eñdr ~mobrXmamZo ‘wÐm§H ewëH , H m¶ÚmZwgma {‘iH VrÀ¶m Zm|XUr à^mamgmRr Xo¶ AmH ma/ewëH ^am¶Mo Amho.
15) {dH« s {g³¶w[aQm¶PoeZ A°ÊS [aH ÝñQ´³eZ Am°’ ’ m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQg² A°ÊS EÝ’ mog©‘|Q Am°’ {g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ A°³Q 2002 A§VJ©V {d{hV {Z¶‘/AQtÀ¶m AYrZ

amhrb.
16) øm gyMZo‘Ü¶o Cnamoº {‘iH VrÀ¶m {dH« sgmRr ~±Ho À¶mdVrZo H moUVohr dMZ qH dm A{^doXZ {Xbobo Zmhr Am{U Vgo g‘OÊ¶mV ¶oD Z¶o, ~±H / àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§Zr

H moUVohr H maU Z XoVm qH dm ¶mo½¶ dmQ ob Aem H maUmgmRr {dH« s aÔ H aÊ¶mMm h³H amIyZ R odbm Amho Am{U Aem aÔ H aÊ¶mgmRr ~mobrXmam§Zm àíZ {dMmaVm ¶oUma
ZmhrV.

17) ho àH meZ åhUOo B©-{bbmdmÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV g§nyU© WH ~mH s àXmZ Z Ho ë¶mg darb VmaIog B©-{bbmd {dH« s H aÊ¶m~m~V gXa H Om©Mo darb H O©Xma/
Om‘rZXma/JhmUdQXma ¶m§Zm n§Yam {Xdgm§Mr gyMZm gwÜXm Amho.

{deof gyMZm/Bemam
eodQÀ¶m {‘{ZQ/goH§ Xmbm ~mobr bmdUo ~mobrXmam§Zr Ë¶m§À¶m ñdV:À¶m {hVmgmRr Qmimdo. Aem doir {dH«o Vo ¶m§À¶m ~mOyZo H moUË¶mhr MwH m/ÌwQr hmoÊ¶mg (B§QaZoQ ’o ë¶wAa,
nm°da ’o ë¶wAa B.) H m°nmoaoeZ ~±H qH dm godm nwadRmXma O~m~Xma ZgVrb. Aem AmH pñ‘H g‘ñ¶m§Zm Xÿa R odÊ¶mgmRr ~mobrXmam§Zr H¥ nm H ê Z, ~°H -An nm°da gßbm¶gmaIr
n¶m©¶r/Amdí¶H d AÝ¶ Amdí¶H Vr gd© ì¶dñWm H ê Z R odmdr, åhUOoM Vo Aem n[apñWVrMm gm‘Zm H ê Z {bbmdmV ¶eñdrnUo gh^mJr hmoD eH VmV.

ghr/-
{XZm§H : 30/12/2017 àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar,
{RH mU : RmUo H m°nm}aoeZ ~±H

emIoMm nÎmm : AmoA°{gg g’ m¶a, Vi‘Obm, Eg. Qr. ~g ñQ °ÊSg‘moa, ImonQ, RmUo (npíM‘), {Oëhm RmUo-400601,
’ moZ H« .: 022-25479468/25479620, ’° ³g : 022-25479130 do~gmB©Q : www.corpbank.com, B©-‘ob : cb0130@corpbank.co.in

ga’¡ gr A°³Q, 2002 AÝd¶o B©-{bbmd {dH« s gyMZm
Á¶mAWu H m°nm}aoeZ ~±Ho À¶m àm{YH¥ V A{YH mè¶m§Zr Imbrb H O©Xma/Om‘rZXma ¶m§À¶mH SyZ gwa{jV YZH m|À¶m Imbr dU©Z Ho boë¶m VmaU WH sV H Om©À¶m Ë¶mdarb nwTrb
AmH ma d IMmªgh dgwbr H aÊ¶mgmRr {g³¶w[aQm¶PoeZ A±S [aH ÝñQ´³eZ Am°’ ’ m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ²g A±S EÝ’ mog©‘|Q Am°’ {g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ A°³Q, 2002 (ga’¡ gr) À¶m
H b‘ 13 (2) AÝd¶o Omar Ho boë¶m gyMZoZwgma Imbrb VmaU ‘Îmm H ãOmV KoVë¶m. V‘m‘ OZVobm ¶mÛmao H i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, Imbrb Vn{ebmà‘mUo WH sV aH ‘oÀ¶m dgw-
brgmRr “Ogo Amho OoWo Amh o” Am{U “Ogo Amho Oo Amho” VÎdmda Imbrb {‘iH Vr/VtMm B©-{bbmd (ga’¡ gr A°³Q A§VJ©V) H aÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho.
g§M
H« .

H O©Xma Am{U h‘rXmamMo Zmd {‘iH VtMo dU©Z B©-{bbmdmMr
VmarI d doi

amIrd
qH ‘V

Bgmam AZm‘V
a³H ‘ (BAa)

‘mJUr gyMZoMr
VmarI Am{U H ãOmMr

VmarI

WH sV a¸ ‘

1. 1. ‘o. lrOr Am°QmodëS © àm. {b.
nÎmm : ~mbmOr hmD g, g¥ïr H m°åßbo³g, {hamZ§XmZr
BñQ oQ‘Ü¶o, Or. ~r. amoS, RmUo (npíM‘).
2. ‘o. ~mbmOr Am°QmodëS © àm. {b.
nÎmm : ~mbmOr hmD g, g¥ïr H m°åßbo³g, {hamZ§XmZr
BñQ oQ‘Ü¶o, Or. ~r. amoS, RmUo (npíM‘).
‘o. ~mbmOr àm°nQuO
nÎmm : ~§Jbmo H« . 1, g¥ïr H m°åßbo³g, {hamZ§XmZr
BñQ oQ‘Ü¶o, Or. ~r. amoS, RmUo (npíM‘).
‘o. í¶m‘ gw§Xa ~r. Om§JrS
nÎmm : 1402, nmobmarg, {hamZ§XmZr BñQ oQ ,
nmVbrnmSm, Or. ~r. amoS, RmUo (npíM‘).
lr‘Vr H m§MZ Eg. Om§JrS
nÎmm : 1402, nmobmarg, {hamZ§XmZr BñQ oQ ,
nmVbrnmSm, Or. ~r. amoS, RmUo (npíM‘).
Hw . ¶mo{JVm Eg. Om§JrS
nÎmm : 1402, nmobmarg, {hamZ§XmZr BñQ oQ ,
nmVbrnmSm, Or. ~r. amoS, RmUo (npíM‘).
‘o. ~mbmOr H mg© àm. {b.
nÎmm : ~mbmOr hmD g, g¥ïr H m°åßbo³g, {hamZ§XmZr
BñQ oQ‘Ü¶o, Or. ~r. amoS, RmUo (npíM‘).

i) ßbm°Q H« . 1, gìh}
H« . 326, {hñgm H« .
6 (326-E) ‘moO.
joÌ 1067.06 Mm¡.
‘r. Jmd ‘m{OdS o,
Or. ~r. amoS, RmUo
npíM‘, VmbwH m
Am{U {Oëhm RmUo
¶oWo dgbobr
‘o. ~mbmOr H mg©
¶m§Mo

19.01.2018
g. 11.00

é.
1090.00
bmI

é.
109.00
bmI

23.11.2015
Am{U

29.02.2016
{X. 11.07.2017 bm

àË¶j H ãOm

é.
10,64,62,790.49
A{YH Ë¶mdarb
nwTrb ì¶mO Am{U

BVa à^ma

‘hmamï´ Am¡Úmo{JH {dH mg ‘hm‘§Si
(‘hmamï´ emgZmMm A§{JH¥ V ì¶dgm¶)

B© {Z{dXm gyMZm H« ‘m§H / 19/gZ 2017-18

¶m darb H m‘mH [aVm ¶mo½¶ Ë¶m dJm©‘Ü¶o Zm|XUrH¥ V H§ ÌmQXmamH SyZ H m‘ H« . 1 Vo
6 H [aVm B© {Z{dXm ~r 1 Z‘wÝ¶mV ‘mJ{dÊ¶mV ¶oV AmhoV. ‘mÝ¶Vmàmá H§ ÌmQXmam§Zm
H m‘ H« . 1 H [aVm {X. 03/01/2018 Vo {X. 29/01/2018 VgoM H m‘ H« .
2, 3, 4, 5 d 6 H [aVm {XZm§H 03/01/2018 Vo 18/01/2018 ¶m Xaå¶mZ
{Z{dXm ^aVm ¶oVrb. ¶m~m~VMr g{dñVa ‘m{hVr ‘hm‘§SimÀ¶m www.midcin-
dia.org (Am¡a§Jm~mX PmoZ) ¶m g§Ho VñWimda CnbãY Amho.

A.
H« .

H m‘m§Mo
Zmd

A§Xm{OV
a¸ ‘ én¶o

1 ‘Ü¶dVu nmUr nwadRm ¶moOZm-e|Ðm d
OmbZm Am¡Úmo{JH joÌ... ZdrZ CƒXm~/
bKwXm~ n§nrJ ‘{eZarMm nwadR m H ê Z
H m¶m©pÝdV H aUo d g§b½Z BVa {dÚwV H m‘o
H aUo.

é. 8,36,07,746.00

2 e|Ðm Am¡Úmo{JH joÌmVrb nW{Xdo XoI^mb d
XþéñVr...Am¡a§Jm~mX d {MH bRmUm H ‘©Mmar
dgmhV,gm°âQdoAa Q o³Zmbm°Or nmH© , {dlm‘
J¥h {MH bRmUm d e|Ðm Am¡Úmo{JH joÌ ¶oWrb
nW{Xì¶mMr gm{hË¶mg{hV dm{f©H XoI^mb
d XþéñVr H aUo.

é. 31,72,365.00

3 dmiwO Am¡Úmo{JH joÌmVrb nW{Xdo XoI^mb
d XþéñVr... dmiwO Am¡Úmo{JH joÌ ¶oWrb
nW{Xì¶m§Mr gm{hË¶mg{hV dm{f©H XoI^mb
d Xþê ñVr H aUo.

é. 29,74,833.00

4 {gÞa (‘mboJmd) Am¡Úmo{JH joÌ... H m¶‘
ñdê nr nmUr nwadRm ¶moOZm...
ObewÕrH aU H| Ð ¶oWrb AmVrb añË¶m§Mr
XþéñVr H aUo.

é. 24,32,970.00

5 Zm{eH Am{U {gÞa nmUr nwadRm ¶moOZm
XoI^mb d XþéñVr... {b¹ sS Abw‘ J«oS - 5
Am{U gm°{bS Abw‘ J«oS - 4 Mm Am¶ Eg
299-2012 à‘m{UV Zm{eH d {gÞa ¶oWo
nwadRm ¶moOZogmRr nwadRm H aUo.

é. 17,66,160.00

6 Zm{eH (A§~S) Am¡Úmo{JH joÌ... Zm{eH
(A§~S) Am¡Úmo{JH joÌ... PmSm§Mr bmJdS
XoI^mb d Xþê ñVr... bmJdS Ho boë¶m
PmSm§Mr XoI^mb H aUo (Xþgar ‘mJUr)

é. 6,79,300.00

Omhra ZmoQrg
V‘m‘ bmoH m§g H i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H s, Jmd ‘m¡Oo AmJmer, Vm. dgB©, {O. nmbKa
(dgB© {dama eha ‘hmZJanm{bH m) hçm§À¶m hÔrVrb O‘rZ {‘iH V: -

hr O‘rZ {‘iH V ‘mPo Aerb gm¡. a§OZ~oZ ‘wHw§ X^mB© emh Am{U gm¡. {JVm~oZ
{Xbrn^mB© emh hçm§Zr Ë¶m§À¶m EH ‘od ‘mbH sMr d H ãOmd{hdmQrMr O‘rZ 1. lr.
H aU AaqdX R³H a, 2. lr. C{d©bqgh aqdÐqgh amRmoS, 3. lr. ‘m¡{bH gwaoe nQ ob
hçm§Zm {dH V XoÊ¶mMo ‘mÝ¶ d H ~yb Ho bo hmoVo d ’ ³V é. 5,00,000/- (Ajar nmM
bmI ‘mÌ) Ë¶m§Zr {Xbo hmoVo d ‘mÂ¶m A{ebmbm ’ gdyZ {X. 24.03.2015 amoOr
gXaÀ¶m O‘rZ {‘iH VrMo IaoXrIV (Conveyance) Am{U Hw b‘wIË¶manÌ
‘mÂ¶m A{ebmH SyZ Zm|XUrH¥ V H ê Z KoVbo, na§Vw EHy U O‘rZ {‘iH VrMo Cd©[aV n¡go
Z {Xë¶m‘wio ‘mÂ¶m A{ebmMo dH sb lr. ~r. gr. gmoi§H s hçm§MoH SyZ ZmoQ rg XoD Z
gXaMm ì¶dhma aÔ Ho bobm Amho. ‘mÂ¶m A{ebmZo Ë¶m§Zm Oo Hw b‘wIË¶manÌ {Xbobo
Amho, Vohr aÔ Ho bobo Amho. Ë¶mMà‘mUo ‘mÂ¶m A{ebmMo dH sb åhUyZ ‘r nU {X.
25.10.2017 amoOr darb IaoXrXma hçm§Zr gXaÀ¶m O{‘Zrda H moUË¶mhr àH maMo
~m§YH m‘ H ê Z¶o VgoM H moUË¶mhr àH maÀ¶m nadmZ½¶m AmUy Z¶o Aer ZmoQ rg {Xbobr
Amho d AmOhr gXaÀ¶m O‘rZ {‘iH VrMm H ãOm ‘mÂ¶m A{ebmH S oM Amho. Var
‘mÂ¶m A{ebmÀ¶m gXa O‘rZ {‘iH Vrg§X^m©V H moUrhr H moUVmhr IaoXr, {dH« s H ama
H ê Z¶o, AWdm H moUË¶mhr àH maMm ì¶dhma Ë¶m§À¶mer H ê Z¶o Ho ë¶mg Ë¶mg ‘mPo
Aerb H moUË¶mhr àH mao O~m~Xma AgUma ZmhrV, hçmMr Zm|X ¿¶mdr.

ghr/- E. Eg. {ngmoiH a dH sb
002, {ngmoiH g© M|~a, hf© {dhma {~pëS ¨J Z§. 29,

go³Qa Z§. 1, em§Vr ZJa, {‘am amoS (ny.), {O. RmUo

OwZm gìh}
Z§.

ZdrZ gìh}
Z§.

{h. Z§. joÌ
ho. Ama. à.

AmH ma
é. n¡.

184/2/
2 n¡H s

112 2/2/H 0-14-3 01.36

Z¶m ‘w»¶mb¶ ^dZ, Jm§Yr Mm¡H , am¶nwa.
’ moZ Z§. 2535780, 90 ’° ³g … 0771-2227395

E-Procurement tender Notice (1st Call)

NIT No. : 494/Electrical/RMC/2017 RAIPUR DATED : 26.12.2017

Raipur Municipal Corporation invites tender for – Name of Work : Sup-
plying installation testing & commissioning of Feeder Pannel and street
light at BSUP-HPL Site, RMC Raipur, System tender : 25637, Esti-
mated Cost: INR 1.45 Cr., EMD : INR 108894.00, Last time & date of
online submission : 15.01.2018 17.30 hrs. The e-Procurement can be
downloaded online from the website https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in
directly and shall be submitted online on the same website only.
Amendment/modification in application, if any, will be uploaded only on
the website.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer

Raipur Municipal Corporation

H m¶m©b¶ ZJa nm{bH {ZJ‘, am¶nwa

PUBLIC NOTICE
Mrs. SARASWATI HAR-

ISHCHANDRA SHIGWAN a Mem-
ber of Chembur Tilak Nagar Adar-
sha Nagar CHS LTD. Owner of flat
No. B/401, Tilak nagar, Chembur,
District Mumbai -400089. Died on
23/08/2016 in Mumbai without mak-
ing any Nomination. The Society
hereby invites claims or objection
from the heir/s or other claimants or
objectors to the transfer of the said
shares and interest of the deceased
member in the property of the soci-
ety within a period of 14 days from
the publication of this notice with
the copies of relevant proofs to sup-
port the claims/objection. If no
claims/ objection are received with-
in the period prescribed above, the
society shall be at the liberty to deal
with the shares and interest of the
deceased member in the manner
provided under the bye-laws. In
case of any claims/objection kindly
contact the managing committee in
the society office within the pre-
scribed 14 days.

For and behalf of
Chembur Tilak Nagar Adarsha

Nagar CHS Ltd.
Sd/-

Chairman
Place: Chembur, Mumbai.
Date : 02/01/2018

1

~°grZ H° Wm°{bH H mo-Am°n. ~±H {b., (eoSçwëS ~±H )
H° Wm°{bH ~±H {~pëS ¨J, nmnSr ZmH m, dgB© (n.), {Oëhm nmbKa (‘.am.) 401 207

’ moZ H« . … 0250 2328326, 0250 2322053.

‘mJUr gyMZm
(ga’¡ gr A°³Q, 2002 À¶m H b‘ 13 (2) AÝd¶o)

~°grZ H° Wm°{bH H mo-Am°n. ~±H {b.À¶m Zmdo g‘Ý¶m¶r/H m¶Xoera JhmU/Zm|XUrH¥ V JhmU {Z‘m©U, Oo {‘iH VtÛmao
VmaU AgyZ Imbrb H O©Xmam§gmRr ~°grZ H° Wm°{bH H mo-Am°n. ~±H {b. Zo ‘§Oya Ho bo Amho. H Om©Mr naV’o S H aÊ¶m‘Ü¶o
A{Z¶{‘VVm Ambr Am{U ImVo A§{V‘V… [aPìh© ~±H Am°’ B§{S¶mÀ¶m {ZX©oeZ Am{U ‘mJ©Xe©ZmZwgma EZnrE åhUyZ dJuH¥ V
H aÊ¶mV Ambo.
Ë¶m‘wio ~°grZ H° Wm°{bH H mo-Am°n. ~±H {b. Zo ga’¡ gr A°³Q, 2002 À¶m H b‘ 13 (2) AÝd¶o Ë¶m§À¶m A{YH mam§Mm
dmna Ho bm Am{U H O©Xma Am{U h‘rXma ¶m§Zm {g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ (EÝ’ mog©‘|Q) {Z¶‘, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o ‘mJUr
gyMZoÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V Z‘yX EHy U W{H VmMr naV’o S H aÊ¶mgmRr ~mob{dÊ¶mV Ambo Amho. ga’¡ gr A°³Q,
2002 À¶m H b‘ 13 (2) AÝd¶o H O©Xma Am{U h‘rXmam§Zm ~±Ho bm nwa{dÊ¶mV Amboë¶m nÎ¶mda gyMZm {ZJ©{‘V H aÊ¶mV
Ambr AgyZ, gXa gyMZm AmanrESrÛmao nmR{dÊ¶mV Ambr Or Xmdma{hV/gmoSyZ Jobo/AnyU© nÎmm ¶m H maUmgh naV Ambr.
H O©Xma Am{U h‘rXmam§Zr gXa gyMZm àmárMr H ~wbr {Xbr Zmhr.

H O©Xma Am{U h‘rXmam§Zm H b‘ 13 (2) AÝd¶o {ZJ©{‘V VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§À¶m H mbmdYrV bmJy nwTrb ì¶mOmgh
‘mJUr gyMZoZwgma WH sV aH ‘oMr naV’o S H aÊ¶mMm g„m XoÊ¶mV Ambm Amho, H gya Ho ë¶mg {g³¶w[aQm¶PoeZ A±S
[aH ÝñQ´³eZ Am°’ ’ m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ²g A±S EÝ’ mog©‘|Q Am°’ {g³¶w[aQr B§QaoñQ A°³Q, 2002 À¶m VaVwXrÝd¶o gXa 60
{Xdgm§À¶m g‘márZ§Va nwTrb nmdbo CMbÊ¶mV ¶oVrb.

ghr/-
{XZm§H … 1 OmZodmar, 2018 àm{YH¥ V A{YH mar
{RH mU … dgB©, nmbKa ~°grZ H° Wm°{bH H mo-Am°n. ~±H {b. (eoSçwëS ~±H ).

A.
H« .

H O©XmamMo Zmd,
ImVo H« . Am{U

emIm

h‘rXmamMo Zmd VmaU ‘Îmm§Mo dU©Z ‘mJUr gyMZoZwgma
WH sV a¸ ‘ Am{U
EZnrEMr VmarI

‘mJUr
gyMZoMr
VmarI.

1 lr. A{PP H mXa
eoI
EgEgEbEZ 631
P|Sm~mPma emIm

1) Abr hþñg¡Z E. EM.
emh
2) J§Jmam‘ am‘Or nmQ }

âb°Q H« . 10, ~r qdJ, 3 am
‘Obm, ‘³dm nmH© grEMEg
{b., hm{W‘moh„m, ‘mbm|S o,
dgB© (npíM‘)

é.7,84,435.00
30.09.2017

27/10/17

2 ho‘§V hf©X amÁ¶mJmoa
EgEgEbEZ - 371
P|Sm~mPma emIm

1) g§O¶ a‘Zbmb emh
2) gOuV AéU KmoiH a
3) a{gbm hf©X amÁ¶Jmoa

âb°Q H« . 205/~r, 2 am
‘Obm, ’° Ýgr {~pëS ¨J,
Am°{M©S àmoOo³Q, H Moar amoS,
‘mbm|S o, dgB© (npíM‘)

é.2,10,680.00
30.09.2017

24/10/17

3 ho‘§V hf©X amÁ¶mJmoa
EgEgEbEZ - 795
P|Sm~mPma emIm

1) aoZm°ëS {’ {bßg Sm¶g
2) ¶moJoe Z§XHw ‘ma
H moRmdio
3) a{gbm hf©X amÁ¶mJmoa

âb°Q H« . 205/~r, 2 am
‘Obm, ’° Ýgr {~pëS ¨J,
Am°{M©S àmoOo³Q, H Moar amoS,
‘mbm|S o, dgB© (npíM‘)

é.11,98,604.00
30.09.2017

24/10/17

4 O{‘b a{’ H eoI
EgEgEbEZ - 741
P|Sm~mPma emIm

1) {hVoe Z{JZXmg emh
2) AéU aU{~a MoÌr
3) ’ [aXm a{’ H eoI

âb°Q H« . Sr/202, 2 am
‘Obm, gwéMr hmoåg gr A±S
Sr qd½O grEMEg {b., Jmd
Ymodbr, dgB© (npíM‘)
ZJa, Zm¶Jmd (npíM‘)

é.11,55,331.00
30.09.2017

24/10/17

5 ‘¡‘wZmImVwZ {Zhm-
bAh‘ ImZ
EgEgEbEZ - 866
P|Sm~mPma emIm

1) [aPdmZ Zhbw{ÔZ ImZ
2) Bñ‘mB©b ‘moh{gZ
‘wH mX‘
3) Zm{gZ [aPdmZ ImZ

âb°Q H« . E/03, Vi‘Obm,
‘³dm nmH© grEMEg {b.,
hm{W‘moh„m, dgB© (npíM‘)

é.6,32,435.00
30.09.2017

24/10/17

6 ‘o. ZdH ma hmo‘
Aßbm¶g|g
àmoàm. à’w bHw ‘ma
eof‘b emh
grgr - 101
P|Sm~mPma emIm

1) dg§V ~{iam‘ dmKMm¡S o
2) à{dU Eg. H X‘
3) Vmam à’w bHw ‘ma emh

âb°Q H« . 302, 3 am ‘Obm,
eHw§ Vbm grEMEg {b.,
JwOamWr ñHy bÀ¶m ‘mJo,
~mPma noR, Jmd ‘mbm|Xo,
dgB© (npíM‘)

é.6,75,513.00
30.09.2017

24/10/17

7 lr. à’w bHw ‘ma
eof‘b emh
EgEgEbEZ - 728
P|Sm~mPma emIm

1) dg§V ~{iam‘ dmKMm¡S o
2) amO|Ð ‘mohZbmb O¡Z
3) Vmam à’w bHw ‘ma emh

âb°Q H« . 302, 3 am ‘Obm,
eHw§ Vbm grEMEg {b.,
JwOamWr ñHy bÀ¶m ‘mJo,
~mPma noR, Jmd ‘mbm|Xo,
dgB© (npíM‘)

é.11,56,766.00
30.09.2017

24/10/17

8 {Zboe dg§V AmaVo
EgEgEbEZ - 876
P|Sm~mPma emIm

1) {ddoH dg§V H mUo
2) Zaer bmbOr ^mZwem-
br

XþH mZ H« . 5, Vi‘Obm,
gmB© H ‘b AnmQ ©‘|Q, Jmd
‘mbm|Xo, dgB© (npíM‘)

é.7,49,912.00
30.09.2017

24/10/17

9 àH me H¥ îUamd bmS
EgEgEbEZ - 475
P|Sm~mPma emIm

1) Xjm {hVoe MìhmU
2) dg§V ‘{Zbmb XOr©
3) d§XZm àH me bmS

âb°Q H« . 302, B§ÐZrb
grEMEg {b., E qdJ, eZr
‘§{XaOdi, ImondmSr, ao‘oSr
amoS, Ymodbr, dgB© (npíM‘)

é.8,88,595.04
30.09.2017

24/10/17

Sm|{~dbr, {X. 1 (dmVm©ha)-
S m|{~dbrVrb EH m {edg¡{ZH mZo
dS mnmdÀ¶m JmS rda dm¶’ m¶Mr
gw{dYm {Xbr Amho. S m|{~dbr
nyd}H S rb ñQ oeZOdirb
nm{bHo À`m {d^mJr` H m`m©b`mÀ`m
hmHo À`m A§Vamda g§Xrn ZmB©H `m
{edg¡{ZH m§À`m O` ‘hmamï´ dSmnmd
g|Qada AZoH m§Mr JXu {XgVo. AmVm
Amnbo eha ñ‘mQ © Pmbo ...
àË`oH mH So ‘mo~mB©b Ambo ... ‘J
Aímmdoir Amnë`m J«mhH m§Zm ZdrZ
dfmªMr Mm§Jbr ^oQ XoÊ`mgmR r
g§XrnZo EH godm XoÊ¶mMo
R adbo.Ë¶mZo dS mnmd JmS rda
J«mhH m§Zm dm`- ’ m` gw{dYm {Xbr.
AmO AMmZH ‘mo~mB©bda dm`-
’ m` gwê Pmë¶mMo nm{hbo. {deof
åhUOo `m JmSrda dm`- ’ m`Mm
nmgdS© nU {b{hbm Amho. ‘mÌ hr
godm {XdgmVyZ ’ º XmoZ VmgM
{‘iUma Amho. g§XrnÀ`m `m
H ënZoZo S m|{~dbrVrb n{hbr
dm`-’ m``wº O` ‘hmamï Œ dSmnmd
JmSr Agë`mMo {XgVo.

Sm|{~dbrV dSmnmdÀ¶m
JmSrda dm¶’ m¶

RmUo, {X. 1 (dmVm©ha)- RmUo
‘hmnm{bH m hÔrVrb hm°Q oëg Am{U
~maÀ`m {damoYmV nm{bHo Zo Vrd«
‘mohr‘ hmVr KoVbr. hm°Q ob boµarSm,
d¡embr, a§Jbm n§Om~, éS bmC§O
Am{U hm°Q ob Vwbgr `oWo Zddfm©À`m
ñdmJVmgmRr C^mabobo AZm{YH¥ V
‘§Sn, ê ’ Qm°n nm{bHo Zo O‘rZX-
moñVM Ho bo. XmXbmZr amoS `oWrb
hdobr hþ¸ m nmb©a VmoSbo Amho. Va
O`oe ~ma d ‘m{OdSm {~«OOdirb
V¥ár, em°H 39 hþ¸ m nmb©a grb
Ho bo. [hamZ§XmZr `oWrb ‘oSmoO d ~ma
B§SoŠg `m§Mo ’ {Z©Ma ‘hmnm{bHo Zo Oá
Ho bo Amho. Q oaogda C^mabobo ~ma
,hþ¸ m nmb©ada ‘hmnm{bHo À`mdVrZo
VmoS Ê`mV Ambo AmhoV. R mUo
‘hmnm{bH m A{VH« ‘U {d^mJmMo
Cn Am`wº AemoH ~wanw„o Am{U
A{¾e‘Z A{YH mar e{eH m§V H mio,
ghmæ`H Am`wº Sm°. AZwamYm ~m~a
`m§À`m ZoV¥ËdmImbrb nWH mZo hr
YSH H madmB© Ho br Amho.

RmUo ‘hmnm{bHo Mr
hm°Q oëg, ~ma{damoYmV
OmoaXma ‘mohr‘

Zdr ‘w§~B©, {X. 1 (dmVm©ha)-
Zoê i goŠQa-19 `oWrb {Z`mo{OV
CnàmXo{eH n[adhZ H m`m©b`
(Ama.Qr.Amo.) d Q´H Q{‘©ZbgmRr
{Xboë`m ^yI§S mg ñWm{ZH
a{hdmem§Zm {damoY Amho. ho àñVm{dV
H m¶m©b¶ BVaÌ hb{dÊ`mg§X^m©V
AmO ~obmnyaÀ`m Am‘Xma ‘§XmVmB©
åhmÌo `m§Zr {gSH moMo ì`dñWmnH s`
g§MmbH ^yfU JJamUr `m§Mr ^oQ
KoVbr. `mdoir {gS H moMo
ì`dñWmnH s` g§MmbH ^yfU JJa-
mUr `m§Zr `m g‘ñ`oda ¶mo½¶ H m`©dmhr
H aÊ`mMo ‘mÝ` H arV gXa ^yI§S
~XbyZ XoÊ`mMo ñnï Ho bo.

Zoê i goŠQa-19 `oWo {Z`mo{OV
CnàmXo{eH n[adhZ H m`m©b`
(Ama.Qr.Amo.) H [aVm ^yI§S CnbãY
H aÊ`mV Ambm Amho. ¶m
^yI§S meoOmar {Zdmgr joÌ, AZoH
gmogm`Qçm AgyZ VoWrb bmoH g§»`m
gw‘mao 28 hOma Amho. g‘moaM d§Sg©
nmH© CÚmZ, n[agamV 3 emim-
H m°boO AgyZ d§Sg© nmH© CÚmZmV
`oUmao n`©QH , emim-H m°boO‘Yrb
`oUmao AZoH {dÚmWu VgoM godmañVm
hm bhmZ Agë`m‘wio AdOS
dmhZm§Zm dmhZo di{dUo AeŠ`
Amho. {Zdmgr joÌmV Ama.Qr.Amo.
H m`m©b` Amë`mg Ë`m{R H mUr
Zm|XUrgmRr d Q´H nm{Hª JgmRr ‘moRçm
à‘mUmV `oUmè`m dmhZm§‘wio n[agamV
dmhVyH H m|Srgh JwÝhoJmar dmT ob.

àñVm{dV AmaQrAmo
H m¶m©b¶mMm ^yI§S
~XbyZ XoÊ¶mg V¶ma


